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Event Results

SWMS Super Cup 2020

Vintage and Open Wheel

Sun Race

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:21:41

Sandia Motorsports Park 1.650 miles

7/12/2020 10:00 AM

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(73) Walt Hollowell
1 1:39.651 +2.400 10:26:11.135
2 1:37.251 10:27:48.386
3 1:38.532 +1.281 10:29:26.918
4 1:38.118 +0.867 10:31:05.036
5 1:38.446 +1.195 10:32:43482
6 1:38.716 +1.465 10:34:22.198
7 1:38.465 +1.214 10:36:00.663
8 1:38514 +1.263 10:37:39177
9 1:39.219 +1.968 10:39:18.396
(71) Gordon Self
1 1:37.562 +1.291 10:26:08.863
2 1:36.271 10:27:45.134
3 1:48.889 +12618 10:29:34.023
4 1:36.760 +0.489 10:31:10.783
5 1:37.165 +0.894 10:32:47.948
6 1:36.302 +0.031 10:34:24.250
7 1:36.671 +0.400 10:36:00.921
8 1:38.423 +2.152 10:37:39.344
9 1:53.258 +16.987 10:39:32.602
(36) James Jerger
1 1:45409 +4.092 10:26:17.472
2 1:41.895 +0.578 10:27:59.367
3 1:41.894 +0.577 10:29:41.261
4 1:41.567 +0.250 10:31:22.828
5 1:42578 +1.261 10:33:05.406
6 1:41.317 10:34:46.723
7 1:41.706 +0.389 10:36:28.429
8 1:43.717 +2.400 10:38:12.146
9 1:44.339 +3.022 10:39:56.485
(311) Dan Girand
1 1:53.443 +13.024 10:26:25.502
2 1:41.983 +1.564 10:28:07.485
3 1:41.536 +1.117 10:29:49.021
4 1:40.419 10:31:29.440
5 1:41.016 +0.597 10:33:10.456
6 1:43.509 +3.090 10:34:53.965
7 1:42.840 +2.421 10:36:36.805
8 1:41.840 +1.421 10:38:18.645
9 1:41.540 +1.121 10:40:00.185
(18) Fred Cordova
1 1:53.931 +14.517 10:26:26.088
2 1:42.360 +2.946 10:28:08.448
3 1:41.525 +2.111 10:29:49.973
4 1:40.586 +1.172 10:31:30.559
5 1:40.730 +1.316 10:33:11.289
6 1:39.414 10:34:50.703
7 1:39.871 +0.457 10:36:30.574
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